VI TRAIL DE LA ALCARRUELA - MALACUERA

11 Marzo 2023

Trail 16K - Clasificacion Por Categorias

SENIOR FEMENINAS (5)

Finalizados (5)
Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

Pto

AW NN =

66
60
57
48
90

Laura MOLINA AYUSO

Marta Maria CUADRADO GOMEZ
Carla Cristina GIMENO LUENGO
Tamara GARCIA GARCIA
Patricia LOZANO

SENIOR MASCULINOS (18)

Finalizados (18)
Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

Pto

XN OO WO =

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

87
49
77
58
59
45
36
78
75
71
24
52
50
28

9
39
41
27

Pedro GALAN

Raul PASAMAR LOPEZ

Rodrigo MARTINEZ TORRES
David GUILLEN DURAN

Manuel IBANEZ SORIANO

Oscar SANCHEZ DONCEL

Carlos GONZALEZ ARROYO
Francisco Jose MARIN PALOMO
Ismael PEREZ BLASCO

Carlos Javier GOMEZ GREGORIO
Guillermo RODRIGUEZ SAMPEDRO
Carlos CHICHARRO PARDO
Ricardo ASENSIO ALVAREZ
Angel RODRIGUEZ BUENO
Darius Madalin VERDES

lvan ALAMEDA MORENO

Victor GARCIA ESCALADA

Rafael Angel JIMENEZ AMAYA

VETERANAS (10)

Finalizados (10)
Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

Pto

Sl oo N O~ W N =

—_

83
82
53
85
73
47
32

1
84
30

Graciela LOZANO BEGONA

Maria Soledad ARAGUNDE ARAGUNDE
Maria BARRIOPEDRO TARAVILLO
Lorena MARTINEZ BALDERAS

Nicoleta BICULESCU

Marta CORDOBA CUADRADO

Maria Del Carmen IBANEZ MARTINEZ
Inmaculada Natal ALONSO CATALINAS
Carmen DEL OLMO CAMARILLO
Xiaofei SUN GUO

VETERANOS (47)

Finalizados (47)
Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

Pto

N[O AW N =

29
44
19
70
61
37
14

Tofio ANDRES SANCHEZ

Valentin SANCHEZ DONCEL

Fernando YUBERO MARTIN

lvan SANCHEZ CANAMARES

Daniel VIEJO MONINO

Francisco Cayeta ALONSO CATALINAS
Gregorio CORTIJO

pQ
Abs

Ol o W

Abs

ol A~ N =

29
30
32
33
35
45
52
60
61
63

pQ
Abs
1
2
5
7
10
11
12
13
14
15

pQ
Abs
3

7

8

11
12
13
14

CAT

SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF
SNF

CAT

SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM
SNM

CAT

VTF
VTF
VTF
VTF
VTF
VTF
VTF
VTF
VTF
VTF

CAT

VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM

TIEMPO
1:43:53
1:46:09
1:46:54
1:53:51
1:54:19

TIEMPO
:17:52
:18:55
:20:22
:21:49
:23:20
:26:20
:26:53
1:39:52
1:40:45
1:41:08
1:41:33
1:41:36
1:42:19
1:49:24
1:53:08
2:04:10
2:04:13
2:12:22

[ Y QNI Q) N U Y

TIEMPO
1:37:34
1:39:56
1:46:41
1:52:34
1:58:25
1:59:03
2:02:04
2:02:40
2:12:19
2:33:00

TIEMPO
1:19:41
1:23:35
1:25:52
1:27:13
1:28:40
1:29:39
1:30:10
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inscripciones online YouEvent.es

CLUB

TIERRA TRAGAME

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB TRIATLON MARCHAMALO
CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB

CLUB

INDIVIDUAL

TRIATLON VILLALBILLA

CLUB ATLETISMO AZUQUECA
CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
COMPLUTUM TRIATLON

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB DE MONTANA DE SIGUENZA
C.D. VELOCIRAPTOR

CLUB ATLETISMO CERVANTES
CLUB CANICROSS GUADALAJARA
C.D. GUADATRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
CLUB TRIATLON MARCHAMALO
C.D. VELOCIRAPTOR

CLUB TRIATLON MARCHAMALO
CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
CLUB CORRETEADORES

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
FUNDI

CLUB

C.D. GUADATRAIL

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
TRIATLON ALCALA

CLUB ATLETISMO SIGUENZA
CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB

LOCALIDAD
Siglienza
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Brihuega

LOCALIDAD

San Sebastian De Los Rey
Villalbilla

Villanueva De La Torre
Marchamalo
Cabanillas Del Campo
Pozo De Guadalajara
Brihuega

Ciudad Real

Siglienza

Guadalajara

Alcala De Henares
Cabanillas Del Campo
Valdesaz

Madrid

Valdemoro

Pajares

Madrid

Guadalajara

LOCALIDAD
Guadalajara
Madrid
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Madrid
Valdeavellano
Madrid

LOCALIDAD
Cabanillas Del Campo
Pozo De Guadalajara
Alcala De Henares
Siglienza

Tortola De Henares
Madrid

Brihuega
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VETERANOS (47)

Finalizados (47)
Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

Pto
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

22
51
34
20

2
64

4
54
13
81
26
40

3
33
79
72
43
16
15
38
68
12
88

8
69
65
86

7
35
89
63
74
42
23
62
80
46

6
10
25

Juan MARTIN BERMEJO

Daniel DE CASTRO ESTEBAN

Miguel CARNICERO RODRIGUEZ
Miguel LOPEZ MONTALVO

lvan AZCARAY GOMEZ

Isidoro JIMENEZ GARCIA

Alberto FERNANDEZ VILLACANAS VEL
David CASTILLO PLAZA

Javier PEDROVIEJO ROA

Jose Antonio ARENAS ALVAREZ

Ivan ALVAREZ LOPEZ

David MILLANO PASTOR

Victor COLIO MIRO

Alberto MINGUEZ CEBRIAN

Manuel MONGE MARTINEZ

Ismael DE MARCOS

Pelayo GUTIERREZ TEIRA

Antonio AGUADO CASTRO

Evaristo PULIDO ALARCON

Jose FERNANDEZ VALENCIA

Diego PEREZ DE DIEGO

Jose Javier CORRALO ARROYO

Raul MARTINEZ VALERO

Marco Antonio CANO FUENTES

Juan Miguel VILLAR ESQUIBEL

Juan Carlos ALVARO DE MINGO
Fernando UBEDA BRAVO

Emilio RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ

Alberto Manuel BORDERAS PEDROSA
Francisco TOQUERO OCHAHITA
Agustin NAVARRO GARRIDO

Antonio RODRIGO FUNES

David VILLALBA CORRAL

Gabriel ARIANES ORTIZ

Sergio MARTIN ROMERA

Julian RAMIRO GARCIA

Victor Manuel BALLESTEROS MARTINEZ
Juan Maria DE LAS HERAS NOTARIO
Gonzalo PEREZ-ESPEJO KRONER
Jose Maria FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ

pQ
Abs
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
28
31
34
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
62
64
65

CAT

VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM

TIEMPO
1:30:21
1:33:29
1:34:58
1:35:19
1:35:22
1:35:31
1:37:01
1:37:06
1:37:44
1:37:54
1:38:45
1:39:50
1:40:20
1:41:21
1:41:38
1:42:28
1:42:36
1:42:55
1:42:58
1:44:03
1:45:07
1:45:42
1:46:12
1:48:06
1:49:33
1:49:37
1:50:19
1:50:40
1:52:26
1:53:04
1:53:30
1:54:22
1:58:00
1:58:53
1:58:55
1:58:57
2:02:07
2:06:33
2:28:21
2:32:57
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CLUB

INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. VELOCIRAPTOR

C.D. GUADATRAIL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB CORRETEADORES

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
JOXIAL

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
C.D. VELOCIRAPTOR
INDEPENDIENTE

ESCOMBROS RUNNING
ESCOMBROS RUNNING

C.A. VILLANUEVA DE LA TORRE
CLUB TRIATLON MARCHAMALO
CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

C.D. VELOCIRAPTOR

C.A. VILLANUEVA DE LA TORRE
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
YETI TRAIL

C.D. GUADATRAIL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
INDIVIDUAL

RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA
ROMANCOS RUNNERS

RACERS LEGION MADRID

FUNDI

LOCALIDAD
Galapagos
Alovera
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Madrid
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Brihuega

Alcala De Henares
Brihuega

Torrejon De Ardoz
Guadalajara
Lupiana
Guadalajara
Madrid

Alovera

Alovera
Villanueva De La Torre
Guadalajara
Albalate De Zorita
Villalbilla

Torrejon De Ardoz
Madrid
Guadalajara
Villanueva De La Torre
Torrejon De Ardoz
Guadalajara

Trillo

Madrid

Camarma De Esteruelas
San Sebastian De Los Rey
Brihuega

Brihuega
Guadalajara
Cuenca

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid



